Pl

5.

dnf

dns

Nr. Name
232 Horvatin
230 Csenar
227 Ehrl

231 Mitosinka
229 Grabmayer
233 Schneider

228 Gaubatz

UClI-ID

lvan

Christian

Daniel

Robert

Hermann

Felix

Lukas

OSTM Einzelverfolgung 2019
Amateure
05.09.2019

UCI-ID

10051020566

10006267796

10053587935

10003241703

10035019913

10035093267

10010739500

Ergebnis

Kat.

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

JG

1990

1980

1980

1982

1987

1987

1989

Nat. Team/Verein

CRO UNION Cycling Team

AUT UNION Cycling Team

GER Radcore

SVK UNION Cycling Team

AUT Arbo Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
AUT Team CHASE

AUT FORMAT RC

www.Irv-wien.at

Zeit
4:54,641
4:57,451
5:04,815
5:04,855

5:14,922



